Newton-in-the-Isle Parish Council

Asset Register

31.3.23

Village Hall

Playing Field

Bank Garden Allotments
Parish Allotments
Play Equipment

Play Equipment
Youth Shelter
Fencing

Fencing

Village Signs

Bus Shelter
Benches and Seats
Picnic Bench

Bench

Footway Lights

Street Lights

Street Lights

Matting

Display Boards

Village Notice Boards
Notice Boards
Computer and Printer
Defibrillator
Defibrillator Cabinet
Defibrillator and Cabinet
MVAS Speed Sign
Litter Bins

Dog Bins

Dog Bag Dispensers

2022/23

2021/22

2019/20
2023/24

2021/22
2023/24

2022/23

2021/22
2020/21
2019/20
2020/21
2022/23

1.00
15,000.00
1.00

1.00
28,537.00
518.00
7,207.00
23,353.00
750.00
1,585.00
3,171.00
1,128.00
525.00
416.00
34,546.00
3,541.00
249.00
2,068.00
961.00
499.00
864.00
543.00
995.00
950.00
1,629.00
393.00
309.00
499.00
300.00
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£ 130,539.00
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