## **Newton-in-the-Isle Parish Council**

## **Asset Register**

## 31.3.23

Village Hall		£	1.00
Playing Field		£	15,000.00
Bank Garden Allotments		£	1.00
Parish Allotments		£	1.00
Play Equipment		£	28,537.00
Play Equipment	2022/23	£	518.00
Youth Shelter		£	7,207.00
Fencing		£	23,353.00
Fencing	2021/22	£	750.00
Village Signs		£	1,585.00
Bus Shelter		£	3,171.00
Benches and Seats		£	1,128.00
Picnic Bench	2019/20	£	525.00
Bench	2023/24	£	416.00
Footway Lights		£	34,546.00
Street Lights	2021/22	£	3,541.00
Street Lights	2023/24	£	249.00
Matting		£	2,068.00
Display Boards		£	961.00
Village Notice Boards		£	499.00
Notice Boards	2022/23	£	864.00
Computer and Printer		£	543.00
Defibrillator		£	995.00
Defibrillator Cabinet		£	950.00
Defibrillator and Cabinet	2021/22	£	1,629.00
MVAS Speed Sign	2020/21	£	393.00
Litter Bins	2019/20	£	309.00
Dog Bins	2020/21	£	499.00
Dog Bag Dispensers	2022/23	£	300.00

£ 130,539.00